25

1 06:35 NEU
2 06:38 NEU
3 06:40 NEU
4 06:45
5 07:00
6 07:03 NEU
7 07:07
8 07:10
9 07:15
10 07:20
11 07:23
12 07:26
13 07:32
14 07:35
15 07:40
16 07:45
17 07:50

Anmerkungen:
- giiltig ab
- verkehrt Montag bis Freitag an Schultagen

Hogger GmbH

Traunsteiner Str. 7
83395 Freilassing

Tel. +49 (0)8654 576 330
email: info@hogger.de

Hoslwang Sportplatz - Gars Gymnasium

Haltestellen

Amerang Bahnhof
Evenhausen Kirche
Englstetten 10

Kirchensur

Hebertsham

Eiselfing

Wasserburg SchmerbeckstraRe
Wasserburg Gimplberg
Wasserburg Landschaftweg
Penzing Gassner

Penzing Neudeck
Babensham

Schambach Kreuzung
Schambach Ort
Kirchloibersdorf

Titlmoos

Gars Gymnasium

L |
HOGGER

BEWEGT




Gars Gymnasium - Hoslwang Sportplatz

Di u. Do
1 13:06 15:35
2 13:20 15:49
3 13:25 15:54
4 13:35 16:04
5 13:38 16:07
6 13:40 16:09
7 13:43 16:12
8 13:44 16:13
9 13:45 16:14
10 13:46 16:15
11 13:49 16:18
12 13:53 16:22
13 13:56 16:25
14 14:02 16:31
15 14:07 16:36
16 14:10 16:39
16 14:12 16:41

Anmerkungen:

- verkehrt Montag bis Freitag an Schultagen

Hogger GmbH
Traunsteiner Str. 7
83395 Freilassing

Tel. +49 (0)8654 576 330

email: info@hogger.de

Mo u. Mi
16:20
16:34
16:39
16:49
16:52
16:54
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:03
17:07
17:10
17:16
17:21
17:24
17:26

Di u.Do
17:05
17:19
17:22
17:32
17:35
17:37
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:46
17:50
17:53
17:59
18:04
18:07
18:09

Haltestellen

Gars Gymnasium

Titimoos

Kirchloibersdorf
Schambach Ort

Schambach Kreuzung
Babensham

Penzing Neudeck

Penzing Gassner
Wasserburg Landschaftweg
Wasserburg Gimplberg
Wasserburg SchmerbeckstraRe
Eiselfing

Hebertsham

Kirchensur

Englstetten 10

Evenhausen Kirche
Amerang

L | |
HOGGER

BEWEGT




Lehen - Gars Gymnasium

Haltestellen
1 06:45 Lehen
2 06:50 Pfaffing Ortsanfang
3 06:51 Pfaffing Raiba
3 06:53 Oberibermoos
4 06:58 Breitbrunn Kreuzung
5 07:00 Abz. Dirnhart (RVO Haltestelle)
6 07:03 Edling Rathaus
7 07:05 Edling Hochhaus
8 07:13 Reitmehring Abzw. AhornstraRe
9 07:16 Reitmehring Bahnhof
10 07:17 Reitmehring / Schule
11 07:20 Wasserburg Landschaftsweg
12 07:25 Maierhof
13 07:28 Soyen Schule
14 07:30 Soyen DorfstralRe
15 07:35 Kobing
16 07:50 Gars Gymnasium
Anmerkungen:
- giiltig ab
- verkehrt Montag bis Freitag an Schultagen ...
Hogger GmbH
Traunsteiner Str. 7
83395 Freilassing
Tel. +49 (0)8654 576 330 B E WE G T
email: info@hogger.de




Lehen - Gars Gymnasium

Di u. Do Mo u. Mi Di u.Do Haltestellen

1 13:06 15:35 16:20 17:05 Gars Gymnasium

2 13:13 15:42 16:27 17:12 Kobing

3 13:16 15:45 16:30 17:15 Soyen Dorfstralle

4 13:17 15:47 16:32 17:17 Soyen Schule

5 13:18 15:48 16:33 17:18 Maierhof

6 13:24 15:52 16:37 17:22 Wasserburg Landschaftsweg

7 13:27 15:55 16:40 17:25 Reitmehring / Schule

8 13:30 15:58 16:43 17:38 Reitmehring Bahnhof

9 13:32 16:00 16:45 17:40 Reitmehring Abzw. Ahornstralle

10 13:36 16:04 16:49 17:44 Edling Hochhaus

11 13:38 16:06 16:51 17:46 Edling Rathaus

12 13:40 16:08 16:53 17:48 Abz. Dirnhart (RVO Haltestelle)

13 13:41 16:09 16:54 17:49 Breitbrunn Kreuzung

14 13:45 16:13 16:58 17:53 Oberiibermoos

15 13:47 16:15 17:00 17:55 Pfaffing Raiba

16 13:48 16:16 17:01 17:56 Pfaffing Ortsanfang

17 13:53 16:21 17:06 18:01 Lehen
Anmerkungen:
- verkehrt Montag bis Freitag an Schultagen ...
HOGGER
Traunsteiner Str. 7
83395 Freilassing
Tel. +49 (0)8654 576 330 BEWEGT
email: info@hogger.de




